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Freestyle
Simone Manuel

Abbey Weitzeil

gretchen walsh 

Erika Brown 

maxine parker 

Margo Geer

Simone Manuel

Mallory Comerford

Abbey Weitzeil 

gretchen walsh 

Margo geer

erika brown

	

Katie Ledecky

katie mclaughlin 

Allison Schmitt

simone manuel 

Leah Smith 

Gabby Deloof

	

KatiE Ledecky

Leah Smith

Kaersten Meitz 

melanie margalis

ally mchugh

ashley twichell

haley anderson

Katie Ledecky	

Leah Smith	

Ally McHugh 

erica sullivan	

Sierra Schmidt

ashley twichell

	

Katie Ledecky	

Ashley Twichell 

erica sullivan 

Ally McHugh

kensey mcmahon	

Sierra Schmidt

BackstroKE 

regan smith

Olivia Smoliga

kathleen baker

katharine berkoff

phoebe bacon 

elise haan

Regan Smith 

Lisa Bratton 

Kathleen Baker

alexandra walsh

Hali flickinger

Isabelle Stadden

24.05

24.47

24.71

24.71

24.75

24.78

	

52.04

53.10

53.18

53.74

54.09

54.13

		

1:55.78

1:56.48 

1:56.97

1:57.24 

1:57.40 

1:57.62

	

3:59.28

4:01.29

4:05.80

4:06.35

4:07.08

4:07.77

4:07.77		

8:10.70

8:16.33

8:26.04

8:26.13

8:27.13

8:27.36

15:45.59	

15:54.19

15:55.25	

16:05.98	

16:09.80	

16:10.12

58.45

58.73

59.03

59.29

59.47

59.62

	

2:03.35

2:07.91

2:08.08

2:08.30

2:08.36

2:08.39

		

2019 World Championships

2019 World Championships

2019 FINA World Juniors	

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA World Juniors	

2019 TYR Pro Swim Knoxville

2019 World Championships

2019 World Championships

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA World Juniors	

2019 TYR Pro Swim Knoxville

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim Knoxville

2019 SCSC International

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Indiana 

2019 TYR Pro Swim Clovis

2019 World University Games

2019 SCSC International

2019 World Championships 

2019 World University Games

2019 FINA Champions - Indiana

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Indiana

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Richmond

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA World Cup - Jinan

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Knoxville

2019 World Championships 

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Clovis

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Counsilman Classic

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Richmond

2019 World Championships 

2019 World University Games

2019 Pan American Games 2019 

World University Games

2019 World Championships 

2019 World University Games

2019 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines

2019 Pan American Games

2019 Atlanta Classic

2019 Pan American Games

Alto Swim Club

California Aquatics 

Nashville Aquatic Club

Tennessee Aquatics

Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana

	

Alto Swim Club

Cardinal Aquatics

California Aquatics 

Nashville Aquatic Club

Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana

Tennessee Aquatics

Nation’s Capital/Alto Swim Club

California Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming 

Alto Swim Club

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

Club Wolverine

Nation’s Capital/Alto Swim Club

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

Boilermaker Aquatics

Saint Petersburg Aq/Athens Bulldog	

Wisconsin Aquatics/Penn State

TAC Titans	

Trojan Swim Club		

Nation’s Capital/Alto Swim Club

Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	

Wisconsin Aquatics/Penn State 

Sandpipers of Nevada 

University of Michigan Swim Team

TAC Titans

Nation’s Capital/Alto Swim Club	

TAC Titans

Sandpipers of Nevada 

Wisconsin Aquatics/Penn State 

University of Alabama

University of Michigan Swim Team

Riptide Swim Team

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Team Elite

Missoula Aquatic Club

Nation’s Capital Swim Club 

Wolfpack Elite

Riptide Swim Team

Aggie Swim Club

Team Elite	

Nashville Aquatic Club

Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Aquajets Swim Team 

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Teri McKeever

John Morse/Doug Wharam

Matt Kredich/Lance Asti

James Barone

Ray Looze/Coley Stickels

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Arthur Albiero/Stephanie Juncker

Teri McKeever

John Morse/Doug Wharam

Ray Looze/Coley Stickels

Matt Kredich//Lance Asti

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Teri McKeever

Bob Bowman

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Augie Busch/Cory Chitwood

Mike Bottom/Rick Bishop

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Augie Busch/Cory Chitwood

John Klinge

Jack Bauerle/Stefanie Moreno

Erik Posegay/Tim Murphy

John Payne/Bill Rose

Dave Salo/Catherine Kase

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Augie Busch/Cory Chitwood

Erik Posegay/Tim Murphy 

Ron Aitken 

Mike Bottom/Rick Bishop

John Payne/Bill Rose

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

John Payne/Bill Rose

Ron Aitken

Erik Posegay/Tim Murphy 

Dennis Pursley/Chris Collier

Mike Bottom/Rick Bishop

Mike Parratto 

Jack Bauerle/Brian Smith 

David Marsh

Jay Friend

Tim Kelly

Braden Holloway/Paulina Ziolek

Mike Parratto 

Steve Bultman 

David Marsh

Doug Wharam/John Morse

Jack Bauerle

Kate Lundsten

 ATHLETE	TIM e	COMPETITIO n	CLUB	C  oach

WOMen’s NATIONAL TEAM 
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A 

Indiana Swim Club	

Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana

New York Athletic Club/ Phoenix SC

The Dolphins Portland Swimming

Aggie Swim Club

Saint Petersburg Aq/Athens Bulldog

Mission Viejo Nadadores/Indiana	

Indiana Swim Club

Aggie Swim Club

Condors Swim Club 

Longhorn Aquatics	

Chattahoochee Gold Swim Club

	

Cardinal Aquatics

California Aquatics

Team Elite

Mission Viejo/Alabama/Indiana

War Eagle Swimming

Arlington Aquatic Club

	

Athens Bulldog Swim Club		

Alto Swim Club

Riptide Swim Team

Magnolia Aquatic Club

Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia

TAC Titans	

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia

Longhorn Aquatics	

Team Elite

Alto Swim Club	

Nashville Aquatic Club

Tennessee Aquatics

Sarasota Sharks

Alto Swim Club

Alto Swim Club

Longhorn Aquatics	

Wolfpack Elite

Wisconsin Aquatics/Penn State

Ray Looze/Mike Westphal

Ray Looze/Mike Westphal

Doug Djang

Nacim Bouferrache 

Steve Bultman

Jack Bauerle/Stefanie Moreno

Ray Looze/Mike Westphal

Ray Looze/Mike Westphal

Steve Bultman

Jonathan Hulbert/Jim Wargo

Carol Capitani

Mark Schilling

Arthur Albiero/Stephanie Juncker

Teri McKeever

David Marsh

Coley Stickels/Mark Schubert/Ray Looze

Gary Taylor

Evan Stiles 

Jack Bauerle/Stefanie Moreno

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Mike Parratto

Terry Jones/Clayton Cagle

Jack Bauerle

Bruce Marchionda

Jack Bauerle

Carol Capitani

David Marsh

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Doug Wharam/John Morse

Matt Kredich/Ashley Jahn

Brent Arckey

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Greg Meehan/Tracy Slusser

Carol Capitani

Braden Holloway/Dan Kalupski

Erik Posegay/Tim Murphy

Breaststroke
Lilly King

annie lazor

breeja larson

kaitlyn dobler

bethany galat 

melanie margalis

annie lazor

Lilly King 

Bethany Galat

Emily Escobedo

madisyn cox

Micah Sumrall

Butterfly
Kelsi Dahlia

Katie McLaughlin

Kendyl Stewart

amanda kendall

Aly Tetzloff	

torri huske	

Hali Flickinger

Katie Drabot

Regan Smith

lillie nordmann

DakotA Luther

charlotte hook

INDIVIDUAL MEDLeY
Melanie	 Margalis

madisyn cox

KATHLEEN BAKER

ella eastin

alexandra walsh

Meghan Small

Emma weyant 

Brooke Forde 

ella eastin 

madisyn cox 

makayla sargent 

Ally McHugh

1:04.93		

1:06.03

1:06.78	

1:06.97		

1:07.13	

1:07.20	

		

2:20.77

2:21.39

2:21.84

2:22.87

2:23.84

2:23.88

		

57.06	

57.23	

57.51		

57.51		

57.70		

57.71		

	

2:05.96

2:06.59

2:07.26

2:07.43

2:07.76

2:07.87

		

2:08.91

2:10.00

2:10.65

2:10.72

2:11.24

2:11.36

			 

4:35.47

4:36.06

4:37.18

4:37.23

4:37.95

4:38.32

2019 World Championships 

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Indiana

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA World Juniors	

2019 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines

2019 TYR Pro Swim Des Moines

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Indiana

2019 FINA Champions Indiana

2019 Pan American Games

2019 World University Games

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA Champions Indiana

2019 World Championships 

2019 World Championships 

2019 Israel Cup

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FINA World Juniors	

2019 World Championships 

2019 World Championships 

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 World Championships 

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 FFN Golden Tour

2019 World Championships 

2019 Pan American Games

2019 Pan American Games

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 Phillips 66 Nationals

2019 TYR Pro Swim - Indiana

2019 Mare Nostrum - Canet

2019 World University Games

2019 World Championships 

OPEN WATER
Ashley Twichell			 

Haley Anderson			 

erica sullivan					   

Katy Campbell	

Hannah Moore	

REBECCA mann		

		

TAC Titans	

Trojan Swim Club		

Sandpipers of Nevada	  

Team Santa Monica	

Wolfpack Elite 

Unattached/Sun Devil Aquatics

	

20
0

40
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20
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John Payne/Bill Rose	

Dave Salo/Catherine Kase	

Ron Aitken

Dave Kelsheimer/Mohammad Khadembashi

Braden Holloway/Mark Bernardino 

Bob Bowman

complete selection criteria may be 
found at usaswimming.org


